
3RD PARTY INSPECTOR NAME OF BUSINESS ADDRESS PHONE # E-MAIL CERTIFIED BY EXPIRES

Atwell, Dondi ATS Engineers Inspectors & Surveyors 4910 W Hwy 290, Austin, TX 78735 512-328-6995 dondi_atwell@ats-engineers.com RESNET7069183 9/28/2019

Bellview, Kelly ATS Engineers Inspectors & Surveyors 4910 W Hwy 290, Austin, Texas 78735 512-328-6995  kelly_bellview@ats-engineers.com HERS RATER 10/17/2017

Chatham, Aaron J & M AC, Inc 420 E. Concho, Rockport, Texas 78382 361-537-7735 coastalhcd2@mail.aireserv.com HERS RATER 2/18/2017

Frazier,  Jeffery ATS Engineers Inspectors & Surveyors 4910 W. Hwy 290, Austin, TX 78735 512-328-6995 jeffrey _frazier@ats-engineers.com HERS RATER 1/28/2017

Gutierrez, Mauricio ATS Engineers Inspectors & Surveyors 4910 W. Hwy 290, Austin, TX 78735 512-328-6995 mauricio_gutierrez@ats-engineers. HERS #0633515 00/11/2018

Hall, Jason ATS Engineers Inspectors & Surveyors 4910 W. Hwy 290, Austin, Tx 78735 512-328-6995 jason_hall@ats-engineers.com HERS # 2281160 7/25/2019

Lara, Daniel Innovation Engineering Consultants, PLLC 10637 Leopard St 361-504-4074 dlara@iecmep.com PE98443 9/30/2017

Lewis, Stephen South Texas Energy Rater 2125 Richland, Corpus Christi, Texas 78418 361-779-9324 Slewis30@stx.rr.com HERS RATER 12/31/2016

Martin, Scott Energy Rating Solutions 5638 Bear Lane 361-653-2410 scott@acdi.us RESNET/HERS 12/31/2016

Munoz, Ramiro III Munoz Engineering 1608 S. Brownlee Blvd, Corpus Christi, TX 78404 361946-4848 ram@munozengrg.com PE 100346 12/31/2017

Rodriquez, Jr. Carlos Top Build Home Services 6241 Choctaw Dr, Corpus Christi, Texas 78415 361-244-3125 carlos.rodriguez@topbuild.com HERS RATER 11/14/2016

Shipwash, Holly Top Build Home Services, Inc 260 Jimmy Ann Dr, Daytona Beach, FL 32114 866-912-7233 testingtx@topbuild.com RTIN# 0644029 10/13/2017
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Smith, Chris ATS Engineers Inspectors & Surveyors 4910 W. Hwy 290, Austin, TX 78735 512-328-6995 chris_smith@ats-engineers.com HERS 9/28/2017

Valenzuela, Michael Gulf Coast Insulation 734 Rancho Seco, Rivera, TX 78379 361-834-5383 michaelvalenz22@hotmail.com Resnet 356068 8/31/2017
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